Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Administrative Services
Manager

Technical Services Manager
Executive Assistant
Accounting Technician

Administrative Specialist |l

Special District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$209,353
$155,120

$148,132
$90,053
$74,729
$67,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,614
$48,769

$52,264
$41,382
$32,908
$36,999



