Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$209,353	\$62,614
Administrative Services Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$155,120	\$48,769
Technical Services Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$148,132	\$52,264
Executive Assistant		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$90,053	\$41,382
Accounting Technician		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$74,729	\$32,908
Administrative Specialist II		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$67,854	\$36,999